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2005 YMCA Masters National Swimming Champs. - 4/21/2005 to 4/24/2005

Team Rankings - Through Event 4
- Combined Team Scores - - Large Team

Place Team Points

1 Arthur Jordan YMCA AJY 367
2 Anne Arundel County YMCA 2583 AACY 142

509.00Total
- Combined Team Scores - - Small Team

Place Team Points

1 Andover/North Andover Y 2673 ANA 76
1 YMCA of the Suncoast YSC 76
3 Plymouth Com. Family Y 3101 PCFY 72
4 Danville YMCA  1735 DANY 62
5 South Hill YMCA  5879 SHY 43
6 M.E. Lyons YMCA 4803 MELY 36
7 Wauwatosa West Suburban Y 7105 WWSY 30
8 YMCA of Greater Erie 5591 YOGE 23

418.00Total
Female Team Scores - Large Team

Place Team Points

1 Arthur Jordan YMCA AJY 225
2 Anne Arundel County YMCA 2583 AACY 92

317.00Total
Female Team Scores - Small Team

Place Team Points

1 Andover/North Andover Y 2673 ANA 50
2 Danville YMCA  1735 DANY 38
3 South Hill YMCA  5879 SHY 34
3 YMCA of the Suncoast YSC 34
5 Plymouth Com. Family Y 3101 PCFY 33
6 YMCA of Greater Erie 5591 YOGE 18
7 M.E. Lyons YMCA 4803 MELY 9
7 The Family YMCA 3971 TFY 9
7 Sonoma County Family Y 0578 SCFY 9
7 Naperville Area YMCA 1835 NAY 9
7 Geneva Lake Family  Y 7077 GLFY 9

12 Green Hills YMCA 6273 GHY 6
13 Wauwatosa West Suburban Y 7105 WWSY 5
14 Glendale / Peoria YMCA 162 GPY 4
14 South Community YMCA 116 SCY 4

271.00Total
Male Team Scores - Large Team

Place Team Points

1 Arthur Jordan YMCA AJY 142
2 Powel Crosley, Jr YMCA 4827 PCJY 15

157.00Total
Male Team Scores - Small Team

Place Team Points

1 Anne Arundel County YMCA 2583 AACY 50
2 YMCA of the Suncoast YSC 42
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2005 YMCA Masters National Swimming Champs. - 4/21/2005 to 4/24/2005

Team Rankings - Through Event 4
Male Team Scores - Small Team

Place Team Points

3 Plymouth Com. Family Y 3101 PCFY 39
4 Palisades Malibu Y 0398 PMY 30
5 M.E. Lyons YMCA 4803 MELY 27
6 Andover/North Andover Y 2673 ANA 26
7 Wauwatosa West Suburban Y 7105 WWSY 25
7 Battle Creek Family Y BCFY 25
9 Danville YMCA  1735 DANY 24

10 Metro.Y of Chattanooga 6189 MYOC 18
11 YMCA of Dane County 7081 YDC 13
11 Downtown Pittsburgh YMCA 5843 DPY 13
13 YMCA of Michana 2099 YOM 11
13 Kokomo Family YMCA 2031 KFA 11
15 Ventura Family YMCA VFY 9
15 O'Fallon Family YMCA OFFY 9
15 South Hill YMCA  5879 SHY 9
15 Staunton-Augusta YMCA 6803 SAY 9
15 Wilton Family YMCA 1025 WFY 9
20 Sewickly Valley YMCA 5931 SWY 7
20 Monroe Family YMCA 3085 MFY 7
20 Buehler YMCA 051 BY 7
20 Monroe County YMCA 1909 MCY 7
24 Elkhart YMCA 1927 ELK 6
25 YMCA of Greater Erie 5591 YOGE 5
26 Ashland Area YMCA 2337 AAY 4

442.00Total


